REVISED TIME TABLE -2024

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, V.B.S.PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY JAUNPUR U.P,

BACK AND SPECIAL BACK EXAM FOR B.PHARMA & D.PHARMA

TIME: 11 AM - 2.00 PM

DATE Day COURSE YEAR/SEM. SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT
23/01/24 Tuesday D.PHARMA I YEAR ER20-11T PHARMACEUTICS
Il YEAR (OLD) DPH 201 PHARMACEUTICS-1I
24/01/24 Wednesday D.PHARMA 1l YEAR ER20-21T PHARMACOLOGY
25/01/24 Thursday D.PHARMA I YEAR ER20-12T PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY
27/01/24 Saturday D.PHARMA Il YEAR ER20-22T COMMUNITY PHARMACY
L AND MANAGEMENT
' 29/01/24 Monday D.PHARMA 1 YEAR ER20-13T PHARMACOGNOSY
30/01/24 Tuesday D.PHARMA 1l YEAR ER20-23T BIOCHEMISTRY AND CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY
31/01/24 Wednesday D.PHARMA 1 YEAR ER20-14T HUMAN ANATOMY AND
‘ PHYSIOLOGY
! 01/02/24 Thursday D.PHARMA Il YEAR ER20-24T PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS
02/02/24 Friday D.PHARMA I YEAR ER20-15T SOCIAL PHARMACY
03/02/24 Saturday D.PHARMA Il YEAR ER20-25T HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY
05/02/24 Monday D.PHARMA 1l YEAR ER20-26T PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS
B.PHARMA VI SEM BP603T HERBAL DRUG TECHNOLOGY
07/02/24 Wednesday B.PHARMA VISEM BP604T BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND
PHARMACOKINETICS
09/02/24 Friday B.PHARMA VI SEM BP802T SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE
PHARMACY
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